Tournament Torneio do Oeste

Round 1

Course Campo Real

Date 9/5/2020 1

Type Classificacdo Individual Diaria Stableford Net
PCCO

Classifications

1 ASSUNCAO, Luciano Forca Aérea 21 41
2 ESTEVINHO,Ernesto Forca Aérea 31 38
3 VASA,Marco Arquitectos 8 38
4 GASPAR,David Forca Aérea 8 38
5 PINTO FERREIRA José Forca Aérea 29 37
6 CLAUDINO MOTA,Mério Xira Golfe 40 36
7 PERESTRELO,Carlos Santo da Serra 30 36
8 CURICA Rui Forca Aérea 16 35
9 ALMEIDA REIS,Antonio Forca Aérea 12 34

10 MARQUES José Forca Aérea 25 34



Pos. INEING
11 NUNES,Jorge Silveira
12 INFANTE,Luis
13 MARQUES GONCALVES,José
14 ABREU,Gongalo Aires
15 ABREU,André
16 LEANDRO,José
17 ROPIO,Paulo
18 MATOS,José
19 FERREIRA Alfredo
20 OLIVEIRA José Nunes
21 OLIVEIRA,Luis
22 RODRIGUES,Miguel
23 FERREIRA COSTA,Pedro

-
<<<1>>>Go to page: Row count:

Club

Belas

Xira Golfe

Forca Aérea

Forca Aérea

Forca Aérea

Forca Aérea

Forca Aérea

Forga Aérea

Aroeira

Belas

Forca Aérea

Forca Aérea

Forca Aérea

17

24

18

23

25

11

23

35

19

19

27

13

30

Total

34

33

32

31

30

30

29

27

26

25

24

23

20



